Releases - June 30, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

321345
268601
323533
267898
333884
292281
335262
340448
111595
338157
338400
276301

Taylor
Jackson
Wilson
Cope
Garr
Morris
Lindsey
Lawson
Green
Parks
Ducey
Cross

Floyd
Timothy
Elmer
Jeffery
Patrick
Donald
Chelton
Lance
Rodney
Dawn
Patrick
Branden

J

R
R
Allen

Marie
M
Dale

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Barren County Detention Center
Grant County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Meade County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail

Ross- Cash Center

Grayson County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



